RESILIENT HIGH PERFORMANCE
UNDERSCREED MEMBRANE MADE OF
RECYCLED POLYMERS
CERTIFIED
The effectiveness of the underscreed membrane has been certified in the
labs of the Centre for Industrial Research of the University of Bologna.
SUSTAINABILITY
Recycled and recyclable. The product intelligently reuses polyurethane
from production waste that would otherwise have to be disposed of.
HIGH PERFORMANCE
The special composition offers excellent elasticity, reaching attenuation
values over 30 dB.
VOC REQUIREMENTS
The membrane composition safeguards health
and meets the recommended VOC limits.
SAFE
Polyurethane is a noble polymer that main-
tains elasticity over time, without subsidence
or changes in performance.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE H(1) L thickness Af
(2) H(1) L thickness Af
(2)
[m] [m] [mm] [m2] [ft] [ft] [in] [ft2]
SILFLOORPUR10 1,6 10 10 15 5' 3'' 32' 9 3/4'' 0.39 161 6
SILFLOORPUR15 1,6 8 15 12 5' 3'' 26' 3'' 0.59 129 6
SILFLOORPUR20 1,6 6 20 9 5' 3'' 19' 8 1/4'' 0.79 97 6
(1)1.5 m of polyurethane agglomerate and vapour barrier + 0.1 m of vapour barrier for overlap with integrated adhesive strip (4’ 11’’ + 3 7/8’’).
(2)Without considering the overlap area.
COMPOSITION
polyethylene vapour barrier

mediately attaching the selvedges to the overlaps.
THE RANGE
Different thicknesses and thus technical spec-
ifications allow it to be used in different areas
and for different screed thickness.
WATERPROOF
Thanks to the polyethylene top layer, the prod-
uct is perfectly impermeable to water and wa-
ter vapour.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE H(1) L thickness Af
(2) H(1) L thickness Af
(2)
[m] [m] [mm] [m2] [ft] [ft] [in] [ft2]
SILFLOORTEX6 1,10 10 6 10 3' 7 1/4'' 32' 9 3/4'' 0.24 108 12
SILFLOORTEX10 1,10 10 10 10 3' 7 1/4'' 32' 9 3/4'' 0.39 108 6
SILFLOORTEX15 1,10 5 15 5 3' 7 1/4'' 16' 4 7/8'' 0.59 54 12
(1)1 m felt and vapour barrier + 0.10 m vapour barrier for overlap with integrated adhesive strip (3’ 3 3/8’’ + 3 7/8’’)
(2)Without considering the overlap area.
COMPOSITION
polyethylene vapour barrier made from